
Sriram Engineering College 
                           

                          Perumalpattu, Veppampattu, Chennai - 602 024. 

 

Bus Routes from Ashok Pillar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus stop Time  
Ashok Pillar 
 

6:30 a.m 

Guindy 

 

6:40 a.m 

Miot 

 

6:55 a.m 

Porur 

 

7:15 a.m 

Iyyappanthangal 

 

7:25 a.m 

Kumananchavadi 
 

7:35 a.m 

Thirumazhisai 
 

7: 55 a.m 

Puduchatiram 

 

8:20 a.m 

Perumalpattu 

College campus 

 

8:30 a.m 


